
D11 On-Call Noise Contract Attendee List 
Attendee Name Email Prime/Sub 
Aaron Wells  aaron.wells@pramira.com Sub 
Bendu Griffin bgriffin@tonma.us Sub 
Daniel Bagheri dbagheri@betonengineering.com Sub 
Danish Mansoor danish.mansoor@terracon.com Prime 
Denise Huynh denise.huynh@pramira.com Sub 
Duanne Gilmore duanne@hmfairview.com Prime, Sub 
Ed Krol edward.krol@pramira.com Prime 
Eileen Ryder eileen.ryder@parsons.com Prime 
Emely Heras emely@intrinsic-ehs.com Prime 
Farshad Farhang ffarhang@a-etech.com Sub 
Folusho Adewole fadewole@pelfem.com Sub 
Gonzalo Arnold-
Fernandez 

gonzalo@consultingga.com Sub 

Jay Tourgoutian jtourgoutian@secgroupco.com Prime, Sub 
Jose Rodriguez Jr jrodriguezjr@ofisinsurance.com Prime 
Josh Carman jcarman@rinconconsultants.com Prime 
Juan Villalobos jvillalobos@rvacorp.com Prime, Sub 
Keith Cooper keith.cooper@erpinc.com Sub 
Margaret Lin margaret@impactsciences.com Prime 
Marie Korgan marie@redteam-go.com Sub 
Mark Fishel mark.fishel@oneatlas.com Prime, Sub 
Michelle Henry - ICF michelle.henry@icf.com Sub 
Mike Roberts mike.roberts2@mottmac.com Prime, Sub 
Nicole Depuy nicole.depuy@parsons.com Prime 
Peter Hardie peter.hardie@icf.com Prime 
Robert B. Montgomery, 
REHS 

info@montgomeryinvestigations.com Prime 

Robert Cooley robertc@teisales.com Sub 
Ronda Bartee zodiaqueconsultants@gmail.com Prime, Sub 
Ruby Sarta ruby@talosys.io Sub 
Sofia Di Biase - 
InnovaPronto 

sofia.dbs@gmail.com Prime, Sub 

Stacey Kauinana - ICF stacey.kauinana@icf.com Prime, Sub 
Steven Fiedler sfiedler@dbf-associates.com Sub 
Thanh Luc thanh.luc@parsons.com Prime 
Vickie Cleary vcleary@kaipartners.com Prime 
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